EUTELSAT COMMUNICATIONS

EUTELSAT COMMUNICATIONS

ISIN:  FR0010221234

Overview

2024/07/16 17:35:00

WKN:

Price
4.406 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

0.69% (0.03)

FR0010221234

ETL

Euronext Paris

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

2,094 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

4.31 EUR (1,000)
4.44 EUR (926)
4.388 EUR
4.426 EUR
4.34 EUR
4.376 EUR
4.394117 EUR
129,195
567,698.00
476

361
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=176982245,15419730,158756038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010221234&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010221234&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dab8c8fbfada039b7efe3784acad55221ed8ae5c78780631d93fe335274e4065&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf1e2f2459bb2afa7&time=1721255103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abdf161e639f417c4592cb7a4cefd854df8d4f2141c9f729a77acbe7c385f317&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5b45107312830025&time=1721255103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00010c7819d030f2cb325f64bf85b64fdbe0b7246b9b6c42b54a91ac17ff9c99&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da32941cdc6b640b2&time=1721255103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c0b919e600879079e32ce45aa1c649dda2369e37a67a51ee16687338bb85355&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb1811049466500cf&time=1721255103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7b5a53ff589a78c3a14d3c83263c7d7e38731a055faefaa12449e2a5456efb3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f23fb875cfdc5ae0&time=1721255103&tool=RSC

EUTELSAT COMMUNICATIONS

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:00

Price
4.406 EUR
Difference (] 0.69% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN FR0010221234
Symbol ETL
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,094 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.31 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.44 EUR (926)
Open 4.388 EUR
High 4.426 EUR
Low 4.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.376 EUR
VWAP 4.394117 EUR
Volume (pcs) 129,195
Trading volume 567,698.00
Number of trades 476
Last size 361
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +2.67% -26.97% -56.55%
Perf (abs.) +0.11 -1.62 -5.70
Beta 0.68 0.92 0.54
Volatility 49.07 44.55 40.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EUTELSAT COMMUNICATIONS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)

Xetra 2024/  15:53 4.394 EUR 0.00
07/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26 4.424 EUR 0.01
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/  15:14 4.362 EUR 0.00
07/16

Munich 2024/  08:08 4.28 EUR 0.00
07/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35 4.265 EUR 0.00

4.304 EUR (107,460)
3.996 EUR (144,123)
3.944 EUR (198,617)

4.389 EUR (334,779)
4.706 EUR (2024/06/03)
3.382 EUR (2024/01/31)
6.275 EUR (2023/07/31)
3.382 EUR (2024/01/31)

Trading volume Number of

trades
1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0010221234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202026
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47327956
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13183030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13476711
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25598155
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

16:47

18:58

17:35

08:10

08:09

4.386 EUR 0.00

417 USD 0.01

4.406 EUR 0.57

- 0.00

4.27 EUR 0.00

4.278 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13690682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14120041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13183029

EUTELSAT COMMUNICATIONS

Company profile
Company Logo

&> eutelsat

Contact Details

EUTELSAT COMMUNICATIONS SA
Rue Balard 70 75015 Paris

Telefon: +33 1 5398 4747

Fax: +33 1 5398 3700

E-mail: investors@eutelsat-
communications.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rodolphe Belmer

Anne Carron

Jean-Hubert Lenotte

Julie Burguburu

Michel Azibert

Pascal Homsy

Philippe Oliva

Sandrine Téran (bis
30.11.2022)

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dominique D$Hinnin  Chairman of

Agnées Audier
Cynthia Alison
Gordon
Dongwan Yoo
Esther Gaide
Fleur Pellerin
Florence Parly
Joo-Yong Chung
Maria Christina
Brunell Livfors
Michel Sirat
Paul-Francois

Fournier
Samuel Dalens

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:investors@eutelsat-communications.com
mailto:investors@eutelsat-communications.com
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